Gasket Products Catalog
EMI Shielding
Conductive Gasket
Products Catalog
01 ZIPPERTUBING（JAPAN）, LTD. Gasket Products Catalog
Shield Foam® Shield Foam® is a registered trademark of ZIPPERTUBING(JAPAN), Ltd.
Part No. 20TS 22TS 30TS 32TS
Color Black Gray

03 ZIPPERTUBING（JAPAN）, LTD. Gasket Products Catalog
Shield Foam® Shield Foam® is a registered trademark of ZIPPERTUBING(JAPAN), Ltd.
Part Number Structure
❶ Part No.
Part No. 20TS 22TS 30TS 32TS
With urethane foam core
*Other than height 0.5mm 20TS 22TS 30TS 32TS
Non-foam type
*Height 0.5mm only 20TF 22TF 65TFV 32TF
❺ Adhesive type
Non-conductive tape N/A
Conductive tape （AZD）
Example 32TS 10-1 L=150
32TS 10-1 H L=150
❽ Cutting method ❾ Length
Cut L＝＊＊＊
*1 ＊＊＊mm Kiss cut H　L＝＊＊＊
*2＊＊＊mm
*1 Up to 1,000mm
*2 Up to 250mm
❷ Absence of adhesive
With adhesive tape Blank
Without adhesive tape （NT）
❸ Width
Width 2mm or more,
at 0.5mm interval
❹ Thickness
Thickness 0.5mm or more,
at 0.5mm interval
*Except for 0.7mm
Case Example Part No. Description
Standard type 32TS 10-5 L=150 32TS W：10mm H：5mm Non-conductive tape L：150mm
Without adhesive tape 32TS （NT）10-5 L=150 32TS W：10mm H：5mm Without adhesive tape L：150mm
Conductive tape type 32TS 10-5（AZD） L=150 32TS W：10mm H：5mm Conductive tape L：150mm
Corner tape type 32TS 10-5（S） L=150 32TS W：10mm H：5mm Non-conductive tape,  corner position L：150mm
Kiss cut type 32TS 10-5 H L=150 32TS W：10mm H：5mm Non-conductive tape L：150mm Kiss cut
❿ Other specifications
For specifications not listed, please contact us.
❻ Adhesive position
Type Standard position Applied on the height side
instead of the width side
Applied on
corner position
Applied on the height side
instead of the width side
including the corner position
Without adhesive tape
Adhesive position
Notation N/A （R） （S） （RS） （NT）
Example Part No. 32TS 10-5 32TS 10-5 (R) 32TS 10-5 (S) 32TS 10-5 (RS) 32TS (NT)10-5
Adhesive tape
04ZIPPERTUBING（JAPAN）, LTD. Gasket Products Catalog
List of Standard Square Shield Foam Sizes
*Unit：mm
*Other sizes can be made. Please ask about size of your needs.
Thickness
(mm)
Width
(mm) 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 6 7 8 9 10 10.5 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 17.5 18 19 20 21 22
0.5 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
0.7 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
1 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
1.5 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
2 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
2.5 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
3 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
3.5 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
4 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
4.5 ● ●
5 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
5.5 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
6 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
6.5 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●